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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 8th September 1900, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals l iving: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Frosh Meat: —
Beef
Mutton ...
Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat, : —
Bacon
Beef ...
Hams . . ...
Pork

x Meat unenumerated, saltec
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes
Butter
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk Condensed
Milk and Cream, Fresh or

Condensed Milk
Eerers • ••

Poultry and Game

Rabbits dead (not tinned)

Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley • • • • • •
Oats
Pease
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —

* Apricots and Peaches ...
*Bananas ...

*Currants ...
*Gooseberries

Lemons ••• ••

Pears
Plums

^Strawberries
Unennmerated ..

Eay ...
Hops ...
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions, raw
Potatoes...

Unenumerated ...

or fresh
than by salting

Preserved, other than

...

Number
»

Cwts.
»!

n

5)

»1

Great Hundred

Value £

Cwts.

11

"1

f Entered by the 1
I Bosh, prior to 1900)

Bunches

Entered by 'the
l-Bushel prior to

1900

Tons
Cwts.

Bush.
Cwts.

Value 4

QUANTITIES.

1899.

9, -144
4,980

84.363
40,304

6,705

140/708
3,382

57,624
6,205
7,049

11,659

59,927
20,191
68,151
17,270

46

336,254

2,193

13,942

37,925

972,200
552.300
346.500
444,700

33.600
24,400

1,236,400
Bushels.

34.974

56.044
26,358

495
54,094
35,926

92,240

2,594
535

104,696
26,798

37,437

1900.

11,758
3,066

84,404
70,632

9,913

103,707
3,287

35,978
4,901
8,329
5,435

69,543
21.198

102,654
21,728

124

352,201

2,487

6,306

24,056 .

1,935,100
341,100
318,400
509,200

19,890
36,000

917,300
cwts.
18,187

35
25,678

24.454
6,850
1,432

45,723
27,315

32,806

•2,713
566

162,476
45,485
22,407
10.695

* These Fruits were included with Fruit Unenumerated prior to 1900.
t Included with Vegetables Unennmerated prior to 1900.

A. J. WOOD.
Statistical Uftice, Custom House, London,

September 10. 1000.


