## 894 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 14, 1900.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 8th September 1900, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								QUANTITIES.	
								1899.	1900.
nimals livin	g :—								
Oxen, B	ulls, Co	ows, and	Cal	ves	•••		Number	9,444	11,758
Sheep ar	id Lan	ada					,,	4,980	3,066
Swine				•••					
resh Meat :-									
Beef				•••			Cwts.	84,363	84,404
Mutton			•••					40,304	70,632
Pork			•••	•••	•••		•••	6,705	9,918
alted or Pre				•••	•••	•••		0,100	. 5,510
Bacon			_					140 708	109 505
			•••	•••	•••	•••		140,708	103,707
Beef	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••		3,382	3,287
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	57,624	35,978
Pork	•••		•••	··· ·	•••	•••	· · ·	6,205	4,901
、 Meat un						•••		7,049	8,329
				an by se	lting	•••		11,659	5,435
airy Produc	e and l	Substitu	tes :-	-					
Butter	•••			•••	•••	•••	.,	59,927	69,543
Margari	ne	•••				•••	.,	20,191	21,198
Cheese			•••		· • •		,,	$68,\!151$	102,654
Milk, Co	ndense	d		••.	•••		1	17,270	21,728
Milk and	Crear	n. Fresh					"	46	124
	densed		•				. "	10	121
ggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	336,254	352,201
oultry and (	Jame	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	$\nabla$ alue £	2,193	2,487
abbits, dead	l (not t	inned)	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	13,942	6,306
ard	•••						,,	37,925	24,056
orn, Grain,	Meal, a	and Flou	ır :	-					
			•••	•••	•••		.,	972,200	1,935,100
Wheat M	Aeal ar	id Flour		•••			.,	552.300	341,100
Barley			•••	• • •			1 1	346.500	318,400
Oats					•••		17	444,700	509,200
Pease							••	33,600	19,890
Beans	••••							24,400	36,000
Maize or			•••	•••	•••	•••	•,		
			•••	•••	•••	•••	••	1,236,400	917,300
ruit, Raw :-		•						Bushels.	cwts.
Apples			•••	•••	•••	•••	{ Entered by the } Bush. prior to 1900}	34.974	18,187
*Apricots		eaches	• • •	•••	•••	•••			35
*Bananas			•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches		25,678
Cherries	•••		· • •	• . •	•••		h		
*Currants		•••	•••	•••	•••		11 1		
*Gooseber	rries			•••					<u> </u>
Grapes								56,044	24.454
Lemons							Entered by the	26,358	6,850
Oranges				•••			Bushel prior to	495	1,432
Pears			•••	•••			1900	54,094	45,723
Plums	••••	•••	•••	•••		•••		35,926	27,315
*Strawber		• - •	••	•••	•••	•••		00,040	21,010
	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		92,240	32,806
Unenum	erated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		52,240	32,000
ay		•••		•••			Tons	2,594	2,713
ops	•••			•••			Cwts.	535	566
egetables, I									
Onions, 1							Bush.	104,696	162,476
		•••	•••	•••	•••		Cwts.	26,798	45,485
Potatoes		•••	•••	•••	•••		1 1	20,130	
†Tomatoe	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		37,437	22,407 10,695
Unenum							Value f		

\* These Fruits were included with Fruit Unennmerated prior to 1900.

† Included with Vegetables Unenumerated prior to 1900.

A. J. WOOD.

ج.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, September 10, 1900.